AND DELIVERING MISCELLANEOUS SUP-
PLIES. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is on or 
before the expiration of 78o calendar days. 

The amount of security required is: 
For Class I., iron, steel, etc, the sum of 

Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 
For Class II., flags, etc., the sum of Six Hun-

dred and Forty Dollars ($640). 
For Class III., pipes, fittings, valves, etc., the 

sum of Ten Thousand Four Hundred Dollars 
($10,40• 

For Class IV., lumber, etc., the sum of Twelve 
Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

For Class V. hardware, etc., the sum of Four-
teen Thousand. tight Hundred Dollars ($14,800). 

For Class VI., miscellaneous the sum of 
Twelve Thousand Four Hundred Dollars 
($12,400). 

For Class VII., machinists' supplies, the sum 
of Fourteen Thousand Dollars ($14,000). 

For. Class VIII., paints, etc., the sum of Three 
Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($3,600). 

For Class IX., oils, greases, etc.. the sum of 
Three Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars ($3.800). 

For Class X., brushes, the sum of One Thou-
sand and Forty Dollars ($1,040). 

For Class XI., electrical supplies, etc., the sum 
of One Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($1,200). 

The bidder will state the price of each item 
or article contained in the specifications or sched-
ules herein contained or hereto annexed, per 
pound, ton, dozen, gallon. yard or other unit of 
measure, by which the bids will be tested. The 
extensions must be made and footed up, as the

[...]

I 	received by the President of the Board 
of Trustees at the above office until 3 o'clock 
p. m., on 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 1906. 

FOR ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO 
THE BUILDINGS AND PRESENT FIRE 
PROTECTION DEVICES OF BELLEVUE 
HOSPITAL. 

The surety required shall be Four Thousand 
Seven Hundred Dollars ($4,700). 

The time for the com?letion of the work and 
the full performance of t„t  contract is within 175 
consecutive working days. 

Thebids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum to the I.west 
bidder. 

Blank forms may be obtained at the office of